The Spartan - GNCC ATV a.m.

Sparta,
KY

June 10,
2006

Overall

Finish

Results
Place

1

N o o AW

10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

Racer
Traci Cecco
Jeff Stoess
John R. Rowling

Glen Pritchard

Stephanie Parton
Angel Atwell

Buzz Deer
Brian Parker

Ronnie Mills

Joey Margueria

Stefanie Verkade

Michael Shelley
Hoyt Penland
Nathan Beyers

Ryan Miller

Travis Bell
Scott Sleppy

Brock Parker

City, State

Shamokin, PA
Crestwood, KY
LaGrange, KY

West Hamlin, WV

Malta, OH
Uniontown, PA

Greencastle, IN
Milton, KY

Girdler, KY

Avdlla, PA
Asbury, NJ

Frostburg, MD
Rabun Gap, GA
Cumberland, IN

Mt. Morris, PA

New Brighton, PA

Albion, PA

Cherokee, NC

Class
Women
Sportsman
Sportsman
Novice C (35
+)

Women
Women

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (16-
21)

Sport (0-350)
Women
Utility
Unlimited
Utility
Unlimited
Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (29
+)

Sport (0-350)
Sport (0-350)
Utility
Modified

Nbr
203
856
061

737

202
205

625

618

279

107
210

524

841

644

787

140
484

993

279
Entries

Brand Laps
YAM 3

POL 3
HON 3
SUz 3
POL 3
YAM 3
HON 3
YAM 3
HON 3
YAM 3
HON 3
KAW 3
KAW 3
HON 3
HON 3
HON 3
HON 3
KAW 3

Elapsed
01:40:38
01:42:08
01:42:47

01:44:25

01:44:28
01:45:47

01:46:30
01:46:31

01:46:50

01:46:58
01:47:29

01:48:16
01:48:19
01:48:25

01:48:57

01:49:02
01:49:12

01:49:30



19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35
36
37

38

Ken Vickerd
Dave Oplinger
Garry Whitacre

Aaron Delancey

Jennifer Albright
Kristen Atwell

Tommy Jenks
Michael Trapp
John Mullaney
Tony Utley
Scott Day
Jarid Connor
Mark Pittman
Kevin Wallpe
Josh Barnes
Scott Norton

Nathan Randolph
Sam Williams

Parker Jones

Josh Ross

Holland, NY
Mt. Pleasant, PA
Oakland, MD

St Louisville, OH

Malabar, FL
Harrisville, PA

Cantonment, FL
Pataskala, OH
Greer, SC
Monrovia, IN
Leitchfield, KY
Atwater, OH
Bloomingdale, OH
Greensburg, IN
luka, MS

Laurel, MD

Livingston, TN
Albion, PA

Lebanon, IN

Westport, IN

Super Senior
(50+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Women
Women
Novice C (29
+)

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (22
+)

Utility Stock
Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C
Stock

353

441

266

409

335
518

999

351

703

371

822

942

280

421

687

504

836
430
436

986

HON

YAM

YAM

HON

YAM
YAM

HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM

YAM

YAM

HON

HON

HON

KAW
KAW
YAM

HON

W W w w

01:49:43

01:49:46

01:50:27

01:50:44

01:50:58
01:51:09

01:51:20

01:51:22

01:51:58

01:52:00

01:52:04

01:52:08

01:52:10

01:52:11

01:52:13

01:52:15

01:52:29
01:52:41
01:53:06

01:53:08



39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47
48
49

50

51

52

53

55

56

S7

Jonathan Bowers Middleport, PA

Scott Bush
Evan Williams

Adam Hammons

Michael
Galbreath

Jack Pepper
Tj Whited
John Gallagher

Shawn Collins
Lexie Coulter

John Martin
Charles Coffey
Kenneth Haspel
Kenneth James
Tyler Martin
ChrisHoward
Chad Farmer
James Barron

Dan Dayak

Madison, IN

New Philadelphia,
PA

Dry Ridge, KY
Erie, PA
Athens, OH
Waterford, M
Aurora, OH

New Windsor, MD
Tyler, TX

Glasgow, KY
Buckner, KY
Burgettstown, PA
Smiths Grove, KY
Winona, MO
Georgtown, KY

Utica, OH

New Cumberland,
WV

Avella, PA

Utility
Unlimited

Novice C (22

+)
Novice C
Stock

First Year

Racer (16-24)
Novice C (29

+)

Novice C (22

+)
Novice C
Stock

Super Senior

(50+)

Novice C
Stock

Women

Novice C (22

+)

Novice C (22

+)

Novice C (35

+)

Novice C (16-

21)

Novice C (16-

21)

Novice C (22

+)

Novice C (29

+)

Novice C (29

+)

Novice C (29

+)

310

892

426

581

249

636

211

209

212
994
910

838

701

569

710

582

585

727

666

KAW

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM

HON
YAM
YAM

HON

HON

YAM

HON

HON

YAM

YAM

HON

01:53:12

01:53:33

01:53:46

01:53:56

01:53:59

01:54:12

01:54:16

01:54:22

01:54:22
01:54:32
01:54:35

01:54:42

01:54:43

01:54:49

01:54:54

01:55:03

01:55:04

01:55:06

01:55:08



58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

4

75

76

Justin Hussey
Jeff Houser
Travis Moats
Craig Bowman
James Davidson
Will Wilkinson
Jesse Lowe
Chris Owen
Robert Obrick
Phillip Mitchko
Jeff Stover
Brian Hammons
Richard Martin

Bryon Nipple

Nicholas .
Bruggemann

Jason Kinder
Danny Johnson
Darren Clements

Jim Sheer

Burlington, MA

Green Camp, OH

Blue Ridge Summit,

PA

Lebanon, IN
Monroe, TN
Glasgow, KY
Green Castle, IN
Madison, IN
Shamokin, PA
Fairland, IN
Waynesburg, PA
Georgetown, KY
Glasgow, KY
Rockfield, IN
Walton, KY
Mitchell, IN

Cave City, KY

Crawfordsville, IN

Fruitland Park, FL

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (29
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (16-
21)

First Year
Racer (25+)
Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Utility
Unlimited
Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (35
+)

First Year
Racer (25+)
Super Senior
(50+)

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C
Stock

Novice C (35
+)
Novice C (35
+)
Novice C (35
+)

805

904

761

549

837

857

698

693

242

595

445

583

506

823

796

827

571

819

264

YAM

HON

YAM

HON

HON

HON

HON

KAW

HON

YAM

HON

HON

CAN

HON

YAM

SUZ

HON

HON

01:55:11

01:55:13

01:55:21

01:55:27

01:55:30

01:55:32

01:55:32

01:55:36

01:55:40

01:55:46

01:55:50

01:55:57

01:55:59

01:56:02

01:56:04

01:56:11

01:56:11

01:56:15

01:56:18



77
78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93
94

95

96

Kim Muzzardlli

Cliffton Beasley

Kevin Johnston

Jennifer
Fulkerson

Andy Gray
Adam Short
Aaron Hoevel
Stephen Bodie

Justin Sullivan

Franklin
Branham

Kyle Bechman
Brian Bird
Mitch Wright
Chris Perigo
Patrick Burch

Rob Cook

Michael Swift
Ken Robey

Cody Bloser

Allan Root

Washington, IL
Chapel Hill, TN

Maiden, NC
Bowling Green, KY
Livingston, TN
Comminskey, IN
Portland, IN
Pataskala, OH
Columbus, IN
Bainbrige, IN
Madison, IN
Elkview, WV

New Matamoras, OH
West Lafayette, IN
Newbury, OH

Crestwood, KY

Lewisburg, TN
Martins Ferry, OH

Newville, PA

Springboro, OH

Women
Utility
Modified
Utility
Unlimited

Women

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (29
+)

Novice C
Stock

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (29
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (22
+)

Utility Stock
Utility Stock
First Year
Racer (16-24)

Novice C (35
+)

360
226

225

731

551

613

903

288

510

653

318

998

711

689

664

576

217
219

500

248

YAM
BOM

KAW

YAM

SUZ

HON

YAM

YAM

HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM

YAM

YAM

BOM
KAW

HON

HON

w W w w

01:56:21
01:56:33

01:56:33

01:56:46

01:56:50

01:56:57

01:57:00

01:57:01

01:57:06

01:57:10

01:57:13

01:57:17

01:57:19

01:57:31

01:57:45

01:57:48

01:57:48
01:58:23

01:58:25

01:58:31



97

98

99

100
101
102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114
115
116

Danny Jessee

Jeffrey Downey

Zachary
Humphrey

Brad Gale
Mike Penland

David Mulligan
Dale Taylor
Robert Kunkle
Jacob Null
Michael Ulery
Brandon Whistler
Evan Short
Rusty Gochenour
Dalton Wetts

JH Vargo

Hans Luenger
Michael Calvin

David Reese
Shanna Bradshaw
Michael Pittman

Pennington Gap, VA

Hulton, IN
Bloomington, IN

Orwn, M1
Rabun Gap, GA
Osgood, IN

Bidwell, OH

E. Palestine, OH
Glasgow, KY
Bardstown, KY
Hagerstown, IN
Commiskey, In
Monticello, IN
Westport, IN
Leigh Acres, FL
Cleveland, OH
Horse Cave, KY

Delta, PA
Woodbine, MD

Bloomingdale, OH

Utility
Unlimited
Novice C (22
+)

First Year
Racer (16-24)
Super Senior
(50+)

Utility Stock
Novice C (29
+)

Novice C
Stock

Novice C (29
+)

First Year
Racer (16-24)
First Year
Racer (25+)
First Year
Racer (25+)
Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (29
+)

First Year
Racer (16-24)
Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (35
+)

First Year
Racer (16-24)
Utility
Modified
Women

Novice C (22
+)

890

831

810

906
213
548

696

272

561

923

739

728

322

804

299

790

658

457
229
802

KAW

HON

YAM

HON
CAN
YAM

SUZ

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

YAM

YAM

YAM

HON

HON

KTM
HON
HON

01:58:31

01:58:35

01:58:39

01:58:51
01:58:51
01:58:56

01:59:03

01:59:04

01:59:24

01:59:32

01:59:36

01:59:53

02:00:23

02:00:24

02:00:26

02:00:41

02:00:51

02:00:53
02:00:54
02:01:16



Novice C (22

117  Robert Brancamp Greensburg, IN 815 YAM 3 02:01:18

+)
118  BrianBlosser  North Liberty, IN J':')OV'CEC(ZZ 604 CAN 3 020L:30
119 Justin Wolf Louisville, KY J':')O"'Cec(zz 80 HON 3  0201:32
120  RichadNolan  Arthurdale, WV gl‘;"'cec(m' 719 Uz 3 020034
121 LukeMcintosh  Lexington, KY J':')OV'CEC(ZZ 969 YAM 3 02:01:35
. . First Year A
122  Rick Whistler Sellersburg, IN Racer (16-24) 705 YAM 3 02:01:45
123 MikeButler Blue Springs, MO J':')OV'CeC(SS 231 HON 3 020150
124  Robert Taylor  Fisherville, KY J':')OV'CEC(ZZ 742 SUZ 3 020151
Chuck Novice C (35 .
125 Dellroy, OH 3 350 POL 3 02:0L:53
126 AaonOglesby  Newport, KY T)OV'CeC(Zg 755 YAM 3 02:02:19
127 Larry Mcconnell  Blanchester, OH 'Z\'BV'Cec(lG' 788 HON 3 020225
128  David Whitacre  Oakland, MD ngﬁ'lfec 963 HON 3 020228
129 lan Mcphail Canandaigua, NY gtg‘(’:';ec 884 HON 3  02:02:51
. . First Year A9
130 Andy Rippy Perkins, IN Raer (54 575 HON 3 020254
131 Jason Gage Cranesville, PA ArstYear 7o) HON 3 020258
« ! Racer (16-24) e
132 Jeff Hornin Eaton, OH ArsiYear g4 yAM 3 020258
g ’ Racer (25+) T
First Year .
133  Brandan Self Lawrenceburg, TN Racer (16-24) 540 HON 3 02:03:02
134  GeorgeRichards Hamburg, PA éug’g SeNor 547 KAW 3 02:03:04
Utility

135  Chad Busha Pylesville, MD 709 HON 3 02:03:05

Modified



136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143
144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151
152
153

154

155

Brett Wagner
James Simpson
Matt Dalton
Justin Boso
Seth Knight
Dewey Kuhns

Charles Ellis

Dewayne
Hammons

Benji Edwards

Jared Alcorn
Orval Luelen
Matthew Bennett
Jason Vanpatten
Deric Dee
Jeremy Reach

Brian Spencer

Quincy Heller

Kenneth
Rodenbarger

Doug Henke

Dave Ecker

Greencastle, IN
Indianapolios, IN
Morgantown, WV
Washington, WV
Jacksonville, AR
Charleston, WV
Mulberry, IN

Dry Ridge, KY
Richview, IL

Saltsburg, PA
Madison, IN
Newburgh, IN
Washington, IN
Foster, KY
Union Point, GA

Lexington, KY

Mechanicsburg, PA

Colburn, IN
Parkersburg, WV

Branchville, NJ

Novice C (22
+)

First Year
Racer (16-24)
First Year
Racer (16-24)
First Year
Racer (16-24)
Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (29
+)

First Year
Racer (25+)
Sport (0-350)
Novice C (29
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (29
+)

Novice C (29
+)

First Year
Racer (16-24)
Novice C (29
+)

Novice C (29
+)

Women

Novice C (35
+)

Utility
Unlimited
Utility
Unlimited

630

554

338

891

965

973

536

579
304
261

879

716

289

526

669

302
591
825

896

239

HON

HON

HON

YAM

HON

HON

HON

HON
HON

HON

02:03:07

02:03:10

02:03:18

02:03:22

02:03:23

02:03:56

02:03:59

02:04:05
02:04:09
02:04:21

02:04:41

02:04:54

02:05:06

02:05:08

02:05:18

02:05:37
02:05:40
02:05:46

02:05:47

02:05:50



156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Bradley Hankins

Clinton Stephon

Phil L.
Deschamps

Chuck Tetrick
Steve Dee
Jeff Peacock
Paul Decesare
Michael Cline

Mark Cox

Brandon Thomas

Jonathan Shelley

Charlie Queen
Justin Allen

Phillip Sollon

Jeremy Bedford

Donnie Baker

Kevin Dvorak

JoshuaBiland

Jason Cox

Madison, IN
Pendleton, IN

Oil Springs, ON
Greensburg, IN
Cold Springs, KY
Crawfordsville, IN
Mineral Ridge, OH
Deputy, IN
Crawfordsville, IN
Campbellsville, KY
Grantsville, MD
Douglasville, GA
Parkersburg, Wv
Canonsburg, PA
Lawrenceburg, TN
Frankfort, KY
Elkton, MD
Gallipolis, OH

Camel, IN

First Year
Racer (16-24)
Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (29
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (35
)

Novice C (22
+)

Utility
Unlimited
First Year
Racer (25+)
Utility
Unlimited
First Year
Racer (25+)
Utility
Unlimited
Novice C
Stock

First Year
Racer (25+)
Novice C (29
+)

First Year
Racer (16-24)
First Year
Racer (16-24)

Novice C (22
+)

639

292

574

633

714

824

312

267

494

531

803

682

738

541

537

294

928

672

568

YAM

YAM

HON

HON

SUZ

YAM

HON

HON

KAW

SUZ

KAW

HON

KAW

HON

YAM

SUZ

SUZ

HON

HON

02:05:56

02:06:15

02:06:25

02:06:26

02:06:28

02:06:37

02:06:40

02:06:52

02:07:01

02:07:27

02:07:40

02:08:26

02:09:11

02:09:44

02:09:50

02:10:05

02:10:14

02:10:29

02:10:43



175

176

177
178
179

180

181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188

189

190

191
192
193

194

195

Brad Bowlin
Ron Moore

Thomas Jenks
Mike Chirdon
David Coffing

Jimmie Oddll

Dean Bradshaw
Justin Nutter

Mike Martin

Roger Doll
David Jessee
Trey Miller
Missie Legge

Kyle Rowlett
James Coffing
Jordan Dickerson

Ryon Hicks
Harlen Foley

Marcus Gonzalez
Rodney Baker

Russ Henson

Dyersburg, TN
Indianapoalis, IN

Cantomment, FL
Wooster, OH

Crawfordsville, IN
Maryville, TN

Martinsville, IN
Washington, WV

Winnoa, MO

West Union, WV

Pennington Gap, VA

Franklin, OH
Ashtabula, OH
Madison, IN

Covington, IN
Monraia, IN

Groveland, FL
Union Bridge, MD

Max Meadows, VA
Ranger, WV

Amelia, OH

Utility
Modified
Utility
Unlimited

Super Senior

(50+)

Utility Stock
Super Senior

(50+)
Utility
Modified

Novice C (35

+)

Utility Stock
Novice C (35

+)

Novice C (35

+)

Utility Stock

Novice C
Stock

Women

Novice C (16-

21)

Super Senior

(50+)

Novice C (16-

21)
Utility
Unlimited

Sportsman

Utility
Modified

Novice C (35

+)

Novice C (22

+)

867

252

147
695
632

512

795
307
877

829
251
754
276
486

631

275

598
206
422

427

572

CAN

KAW

HON

SUZ

CAN

HON
KAW
HON

HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON

HON

KAW

KAW

YAM

w

w O w W w w

02:10:50

02:11:09

02:12:05
02:12:40
02:14:19

02:15:11

02:15:17
02:15:25
02:16:34

02:16:47
02:19:17
02:19:43
02:23:15
02:23:40

02:27:48

02:27:58

02:29:00
01:12:51
01:14:23

01:14:28

01:16:58



Novice C (35

196  Andy Bracke Independence, KY 151 YAM 2 01:18:46

+)
197 BradAllamon  Mount Pleasant, PA J':')OV'CEC(ZZ 285 VPS 2 01:19:18
Gregory First Year .
1B ety Bardstown, KY Rocer (25+) 525 YAM 2 011947
199  BryanDermon  Sanders, KY T)OV'CQC(ZQ 721 SUZ 2 0L20:22
200  Jon Horning Eaton, OH 'Z\'BV'Cec(lG' 813 YAM 2  01:21:30
201  ChadCockrell  Pendieton, IN T)OV'CeC(ZZ 922 HON 2 01:26:41
. First Year ."0-
202  Jeremy Larson Schererville, IN Racer (16-24) 771 HON 2 01:29:48
203  JasonJ. Johnson Canada, ON J':')OV'CEC(ZZ 720 YAM 2 01:30:14
| First Year .-
204  Jmmy Taylor Crestwood, KY Racer (25+) 745 YAM 2 01:31:29
205 AlanBadwin  Beallsville, OH gﬁ"'cec(m' 478 HON 2  01:32:18
. First Year an.
206 KennethKely  Dailey, WV Rager (16.24) 553 HON 2 0L:32:29
207  Albert Short WestUnion,OH ~ HrtYer w6 suz 2 01:32:32
Racer (25+)
208  Jeremy Banbrosis Sigel, PA gﬁv'cec(m' 927 HON 2  01:3325
209  Robert Turner  Dupont, IN Arsyear — gas HoN 2 0L:3333
Racer (25+)
210  MikeHae Marion, AL NoviceC  »g5 HON 2 01:34:05
Stock
First Year o
211  Troy Clark North Vernon, IN Racer (25+) 656 SUZ 2 01:34:42
Christopher o First Year o
212 S Martinsville, IN Rager (16.24) 785 HON 2 01:34:59
213 Nathaniel Landis Lancaster, OH Arstyear  —ooo vam 2 01:35.01
Racer (16-24)
214  SteveDamnaby  Borden, IN FirstYear 446 HON 2 01:35:06

Racer (25+)



215

216

217
218
219

220

221

222
223

224

225

226

227

228

229
230
231

232

233
234
235
236

Nick Sessions
Dave Henke

Garrett Miller
Caleb Jones

Steven Reitmire

Clayton Mccoy

Dominic

Brueggemann
Brandon Stephon
CynthiaErwin

Amanda

Fronckowiak

Scott Kilby

Steve Halsey
Dennis Kurtz
Mark Schmitt

Adam Cook
Robert Powell

Pat Sullivan
Bryan Mick

Adam Urbas

Scott Summers
Michael Glenn
Melissa Snyder

Waveland, IN
Parkersburg, WV

Crestline, OH
Martinsville, IN

Pomeroy, OH
Mcconnéllsville, OH

Walton, KY

Madison, IN
Winchester, OH

Venice, FL
Waynesville, NC
Albion, IN
Grayville, IL
Gibsonia, PA

Canada, KY
Greenfield, IN
Grove City, OH

Hopewell, OH

Cumberland City,
TN

Petersburg, KY
North Vernon, IN

Elysburg, PA

Utility
Unlimited
Utility
Unlimited

Novice C (29

+)

Sport (0-350)

First Year

Racer (25+)
Novice C (16-

21)

Novice C (16-

21)

Sport (0-350)

Women
Women

Utility
Modified

Novice C (35

+)

Super Senior

(50+)

Novice C (16-

21)

Novice C (16-

21)

Utility Stock

Novice C
Stock

First Year

Racer (25+)

First Year

Racer (16-24)
Utility Stock

First Year

Racer (25+)

Women

529

736

412
690
688

692

762

772
511

832

227

882

706

578

846
744
932

883

902
022
778
503

KAW

YAM
YAM

YAM

CAN

YAM

HON
YAM
KAW

YAM

YAM
HON
HON
KAW

N NN DN

N N NN

01:36:07

01:37:11

01:37:47
01:37:49
01:38:23

01:38:52

01:39:24

01:40:33
01:41:04

01:41:22

01:42:10

01:42:14

01:45:15

01:45:24

01:46:44
01:48:56
01:50:08

01:52:22

01:54:53

01:54:53

02:03:14
02:12:31



237

238
239
240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247
248
249
250
251
252
253

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Richard Wheaton

Alex
Abercrombie

Chad Hill
Daniel Brafford

Josh Rich

Michael Nunnally

Brent Wingham

Christopher
Egloff

Andy Johnson
Jay Stout

George Luton
Brad Morrison

James Reitmire

Waymon Flowers

Thomas Bassett
Kenneth Clark
Jon Fetter

Bryan
Buckhannon

Lewis Bugg
Alex Clark

Justin Cook

Trenton, OH

Brooksville, KY
Wind Ridge, PA

Charleston, IN
Greensburg, IN
Glasgow, KY
Milton, ~
Madison, IN
Park City, KY
Bidwell, OH

Annapolis, MD
Charlestown, IN

Wartford, WV

Shepherdsville, KY

Lowsdl, IN
Cincinnati, OH

Marion, OH
Daniels, WV
Springfield, TN
Cincinnati, OH

Canada, KY

First Year
Racer (25+)
First Year
Racer (16-24)
Utility Stock
Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (29
+)

First Year
Racer (25+)
Novice C
Stock

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C
Stock

Novice C (29
+)

Sport (0-350)
First Year
Racer (25+)
Utility Stock

Novice C (16-
21)

Utility Stock
Novice C (22
+)

Utility
Modified
First Year
Racer (25+)
First Year
Racer (16-24)

Novice C (22
+)

997

372
505
808

136

533

244

122

556

694

281
812
671
547
816
939
560

558

622

667

YAM

HON
HON

YAM

YAM

YAM

HON

SUZ

HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW

KAW

HON

02:12:39

02:18:54
00:39:13
00:40:02

00:40:06

00:41:11

00:42:51

00:43:01

00:43:56

00:44:08

00:44:16
00:44:59
00:50:15
00:53:55
00:55:07
01:08:09
01:49:27

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Tom Davis

Jeff Fortner

Ross Freeman

Josh
Fronckowiak

James Godley
Curtis Hall

Nathan Keen

Phillip Lamb

Todd Mcreynolds

Jesse Melton

Todd Moshaa

Brian Nelson

Denise Oplinger

Justin Perry

Richard Phillips

Rex Pierce

Bill Ross

Alvin Schockling

Chris Sutton

Wiliam Taylor

Erik Vickerd

Blacksburg, SC
Westfield, NY

Madison, IN

Venice, FL

Hampton, SC

Pennington Gap, VA

Greenfield, IN
Erlanger, KY
Greensburg, IN
Dry Ridge, KY
Uniontown, PA

Wanathah, IN

Mt. Pleasant, PA

Madison, IN

Alexandria, IN

Carroll, OH

Elkview, WV

Zanesville, OH
Cederhill, TN
Greenbrier, TN

Holland, NY

Utility Stock
Super Senior
(50+)

First Year
Racer (16-24)

Utility Stock

Sport (0-350)
Utility
Unlimited
First Year
Racer (16-24)
First Year
Racer (25+)
Novice C (29
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (22
+)

Utility
Modified

Women

Novice C (22
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (16-
21)

Novice C (35
+)

Novice C (35
+)

Utility Stock
First Year
Racer (16-24)
Novice C
Stock

875
683

616

996
451
797

501

734

634

889

723

565
943
740

680

833

654

685
645
628

929

BOM
YAM

HON

SUZ
YAM
KAW

KAW

KAW
YAM
HON

YAM

HON

YAM

HON
CAT
HON

HON

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00



Utility

DNF  Jason White Zimmerman, MN Modified

243 KAW 0 00:00:00



